
C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28



C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28



C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28



C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28



C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28



C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28



C
om

un
e 

di
 L

or
ia

 -
 P

ro
to

co
llo

 n
. 0

00
61

36
/2

01
9 

de
l 3

1/
05

/2
01

9 
12

.5
6.

28


